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APRIL 20, 1961 

CFCJ-TV-CHANNEL 2 
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 
2.15 Nursery School - 
2.30 Open House/At Home 
3.00 Music/ Miss Brooks 
3.30 Verdict is Yours 
4.30 Junior Roundup . 
6,00 News, Weather, Focus 

11,00 NWS = “VERY DAY 
Today in Sports 
MOVIE - ix,Wednesday 

THURSDAY - APRIL 20 
4,00 My Favourite Story 
5.30 Roy Rogers 
6.30 Sports Talk 
200 People's Choice 
.30 Sheriff of Cochise 
200. Live a Borrowed Life 
-30 Checkmate 

9.30 ‘Tennessee irnie aye 
"10,00: Lock Up. 
10.30 Peter Gunn 
FRIDAY - APRIL 21 

4,00 I Led 3 Lives 
5.30 Popeye 
6.30 Robin Hood 
7,00 Wyatt Earp 
7.30 Guestward HO 

8,00 Country Hoedown 
8.30 Perry Mason 
9,30 Danger Man 

7 
8 
8 

‘ 10,00 Have Gun Will Travel 

, 10.30 Sgt, Bilko 
' SATURDAY - APRIL 22 

. 10,30 
Ano 

"10,00 
10,30 
MONDAY - APRIL 24 

+ 5,30 

it 7230 

' 1.30 
- 2,00 

' 6,00 

5.30 Popeye 

2.00 
5,00 
5,30 
6,30 
7.00 

BASEBALL 
Sea Road to Halifax 
Bugs Bunny 
Interpol Calling 
Dennis the Menace 
Real McCoys 

Manhunt 
Sea Hunt. 
Great Movies 
Juliette 
MOVIZ "Checkers" 

SUNDAY -— APRIL 23 
1.15 Sacred Heart 

Country Calender 
Junior Magazine 
My Sister #ileen 

This is the Life 
20th Century 
Direction of Music 
News Magazine 

8.00 
8.30 
9.00 

3.00 
3.30 
4.00 
4.30 
5.00 
5.30 

Father Knows Best 
Bachelor Father 

7.00 National Velvet 
TeSO WOT IA OF Maste 
8,00 #d Sulljvan 
9,00 G.M. Presents 

Background 
The Rebel 

6.30 

4.00. Corliss Archer 
Popeye —. 
Fish and Game 
Wanted Dead or Alive 
Camera Canada 
Music Makers 
The Flintstones 

9,30 Festival '61 
10.30 Inquiry 
TURSDAY — APRIL 25 

4,00 Dr. Christian 

6.30 
7,00 
7230 
8,30 
9,00 

The Nature of Things 

  

11,00 

5,45 

10,00 

TERRACE BAY News 

TV—SCHEDULE 

6,30 What!s New, 
7,00 Gunsmoke 
7. 3071,B,A, 
8,00 Chevy Show 
9,00 Front Page Challenge 
9,30 Red Skelton Show 

5, 
6 

8 
8 

3 
NESDAY — APRIL 26 Wi 

30 Huckleberry Hound 
e30 The Aquanauts 
~30 Nations Business 
245 Jamboree 

2-00 Angel 
230: My Three Sons 

if 

4,00 Science Fiction 

7 
7 

9,00 Perry Como “: 
10.00 The Valiant Years 
10,30 Explorations 
11,25 All Star Golf 

WLUC-TV-CHANNE&L 6 

THURSDAY - APRIL 20 
~ 6,30 Checkmate 

7.30 Guestward Ho 
8.00 Manhunt 
8.30 Pat Boone Special 
9.30 The Untouchables 

10,30 Zane Grey Theatre 
11,30 Rough Riders 
FRIDAY -— APRIL 21 
6.30 77 Sunset Strip 
7.30 Rawhide 
8.30 Million Dollar Incident 

10,00 Twilight..Zone 
10.30 The Law & Mr, Jones 
11.30 Highway Patrol 
SATURDAY — APRIL 22 
9,30 Captain Kangaroo 

10,30 Mighty Mouse 

Magic Land of Allakazam 
Roy Rogers 

Sky King 
CBS News 
Championship Dowding 
Baseball Game of Week 
University; of Michigan 
TBA 

Commandery Knights Templar 
Fur, Fin & Feather 

6,00 State Police 
6.15 News and Sports 
6,25 Weather 
6.30 Lawrence Welk 
7.30 Perry Mason 
8.30 Sea Hunt 
9.00 Gunsmoke 
9,30 Have Gun Will Travel 

Fight of the Week 
Firestone Almanac 

11,30 
12,00 
12.30 
1.00 
1,55 
4.30 
5,00 
5.30 

11.00 
“11,05 Lucky 0'6 Playhouse 
SUNDAY - APRIL. 23 
11.45 
12.15 
12.30 
12.55 
1.00 
4,35 
1,30 
1, 55 
4.30 
5.00 
5.30 
6,00 
6,30 
7.00 

This is the Life 
Pulsebeat 
Accent 

CBS News 
Christian Science 
Light Time 
University of Michigan 
Baseball Game of Week 
TBA 
Ted Mack's Amateur Hour 
Gii College Bowl 
National Velvet 
Twentieth Century 
Lassie 
Dennis the Menace 

iid Sullivan 
  

e
e
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9,00 Peninsula Playhouse 

9.30 Jack Benny 
10,00 Candid Camera 
10.30 Telenews 
10.45 Firestone Almanac ©. 
10,50 Tennessee Ernie Ford 
11,20 Lucky 0'6. Playhouse. 
MONDAY -APRIL 24. 
6.30 The Kifdeman 
7,00 I've Got a Secret 
7.30 To Tell the Truth 

8.00 Peter Gunn 
8.30 Bringing up Buddy 
9,00 Danny Thomas. 
9,30 Andy Griffith 

10,00 Hennesey 
10,30 June Allyson Show 
a = iehway Patrol 

6.30 The Detectives 
7.00 Wagon Train 
8,00 Father Knows Lest 
8.30 Bold Venture 
9,00 The Third Man 
9.30 Red Skelton 

10.00 Garry Moore Show 
11.30 The Unexpected 
WEDNESDAY - APRIL 26 
8.30 Danger Man 
9.00 Hawaiian Eye 

10,00 Armstrong Circle Th, 
11.30 Favorite Story 
WLUG .-TV-on the air Mon, to 

Fri, at 9 A.M. with NEWS and 

again at 6&1] P.M. Fire- 
stone Almanac at 11,10 P.M. 

STORK CLUB 

Born to, Rev, & Mrs. R.A, 
Crook of Schreiber, twin 

son and daughter, on April 
15th. 

Born to Mr, & Mrs. W. Ser- 
nesky of Terrace Bay, a 
daughter, on April 15th, 

        

HOSPITAL TUCK SHOP OPEN 
The Tuck Shop is now open 

at the Hospital under the 

auspices of the Terrace Bay 
Nurses, Proceeds will be 

used for charity, Articles | 

  

suitable for gifts to babies 

children and adults will be 
gratefully accepted. Cig- 

arettes, sweets, gum, stat- 

ionery etc, may be purchased 
for patients from this dis- 

play. Your patronage and 

donations will be appreciat- 
ed, 

(signed) The Terrace Bay 
Nurses, 

eae soe ot 

WEDDING INVITATIONS ETC. 

    

FOR ALL YOUR PAPER NZEDS, 
FORMS, PROGRAMS, WEDDING) 
STATIONERY ETC, CALL THE 
TERRACE BAY NEWS, 3747.


